
KEY PLAN

5400 LBJ Freeway, Suite 125
Dallas, Texas 75240

972.770.2222
www.entosdesign.com

FLOOR:
SUITE:
RSF:

06
650
6,720

The Point at Las Colinas
300 E. John Carpenter Freeway, Irving, TX 75062

N

COLE MOREANO

KOLBY DICKERSON

214.995.1797
cmoreano@txreproperties.com

214.534.1599kdickerson@tkreproperties.com

COLE MOREANO

KOLBY DICKERSON

214.995.1797
cmoreano@txreproperties.com

214.534.1599
kdickerson@txreproperties.com

70'-4"

45'-6"

40'-2"

89
'-1

0"


	Sheets and Views
	Model


